in accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the L l Q 1 4

Insolvency {Englard &

o e ani=ad Notice of final account prior to dissolution

Section 106(3) of the

Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986. .
“ in CVL
o<
o
7]
&
S
E *A78LM63D*
Al4 21/06/2018 #204
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details

Company number Io ’?EHF’?‘FW

3 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘ Trans-Logic UK Limited

bold black capitals.

|

E Liquidators name

Full ferename(s} Steven Martin

Surname Stokes

I Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumberl ,‘f—&.f’ ADNSORY L f . 'L'\e “Loo

Street | 170 Edmund Street
|

Post town f Birmingham

County/Region |

Postcode | B ,3 l Emﬁl—_r

Country l

u Liquidator’s name @

rilfoenane) | Gerald Cifford O s

Surname Smith another liguidator.

E Liquidator's address ®

Building name/number| FRE AdDVSOLY LiLP, 7__-*\3 FLesi 8 Other liquidator

Street 170 Edmund Street anethe o
|

Post town I Birmingham

County/Region [

Postcode [ B Fl_l?liHI‘Bﬁ[i

Country j

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

E Liquidator’s release

0 Tick if one or more creditors objected te liquidator’s release.

Final account

| attach a copy of the final account.

ﬂ Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Signatre

X 'Z;L{:_-\ X

Signature date d2 ’%_ ’?)_{"B_ EWWE

04/17 Version 1.0



8107 |Mdy Qg :=1ed

s9|Ny ADUSAJOSUT By | pue 986T 1V
ADUSAJOSUT B9U3 JO 90T uoaas 03 Juensind Junodde |eul) stoyepinbi] ay|

(,Auedwo) ay3,) uonepinbiyj ui - paywi N d16o7-suel )

AIOSIADY

ddd




XE] pappy anjep
JaploH abueyn Bugeoy BulAlend

8102
[14dy 07 03 8107 Alenigad 8 pouad Bupodas ayy

21d dueg spAo

dT1 Aosiapy
4 JO [ETU Usauley pue saxols ULeW UIASIS

pajwn (Mn) sdueuld aolcAu] JESH
SWIOISND % SNUIATY WH

pajWT 2doin3 slayjolg uop.on
d11 AMOSIADY gy

UOSJOUIIN USASlS

Abajeqs
[eLasnpul @ AbJiaug ‘sssuisng 10y Juswiedsg

uofjepinbi] Aleluniop S J011paaD

UoREPINbI| Ul - PRI NN J1BOT-SURILL

1VA
HO4D

paliad 9yl
spAo|

siojepinbii syl
41049SH

DUWH

1399

dud

1030311Q 9y L

51490

TAD
Auedwo) ayy

:ModaJ sIy3 ul pasn 3q Aeul suonelAlaqqe Buimoljoj aylL

AIOSIADY

ddd

JUNO32€ el Slojepinbr ayl
uolepnbi Ul - pSIN ¥ ABoT-5UBL L

AlSAIBINWIND puUB pOLad 243 Ui pa.Jnul sasuadxa JO JUaW)els

A[PAIBINWND pUE POLISd
83} 4104 Joj SJUBWBSINGSIP pue S1S0D SN ,5Jojepinbi] 8yl Jo s|ieled

}IOM JO 3MPaLYDS ¥

AjsAne|nInND
PUB poLad 243 L30q 40 JUNoY sluawAed B sidiaday ,siolepinbi

uonepinby) a3 pue Auedwio) syl Inoge uciewlogul AloIn3els

JUdlU0)

sasuadxe pue SJUSLISSINgs|p ‘UolRBUNWR S101epInbi
SJO}IPa.D 243 J0) SWOdING {euld
uciepinbi| ay1 J0 MaIRAQ

JuDuU0)

d
'
xipuaddy

SUOIjRIAI(]R pue SJUaU0)



‘pa4inbaJ SJam suoroe Jo suonRebseAUL JBUUINY OU 18y WAYUCD UBD T ‘PayJelie YIom
40 3NP3AYDS B U1 N0 185 24 suoneBRsaAul AW JO 1PNPUD By JO S|IEIP Jayund

"PRIINPUCT Uasaq SBY S5aUsnq s,Aueduio] aUl Yoiym Ul Aem
9y} BuiueDU0D aney ASUY SUIS3U0D AUBR UO UO[BULIOMUI 3pircsd 0] SJOJIpRId paliAul
pue ‘siopadlg Ayl wol) Uonewdojul Jaumny pajsenbas ‘uopewdojul Bupunosoe
puUB SPJOJBJ pue $300q s,AURdUIO) SUR PAMIIADL DABY T "91E)59 L] 0] Jyauaq B ul
Jnsal pnod Yolym Aped Aue jsulebe sojepinbry se Aypeden Al Ul sl Ag 4o Auedwo)
2yl Ag ybnoig 3q pnoo eyl swiep equsgod Aue Buipnpur ‘sey Auedwod auy
5)9sse Jeym cjul suonebisaaul 21euoliodold 1no BulAied spnpul SaINp Aw Jo Hed

suonebrsaaug

"MO[Rq g UOID3S U JNO 198 SI SI0JIPaID 104 BLIODING [eul ayl
"J0JPa.40 Jo SSep Aue 01 uonNguUISIP B e 0] SIGR[IBAB SpUn) JUSIDIINSUY Sem 1oyl

"PIS||EaJ USSQ MOU SABY SIISSE UMOUY ||@ “JUN0II. BU} UO UMOYS SY

ACSIADY

ddd

JUNQIDE [BUY SICIEPINGIT By L
uanepinby ut - paywr ¥ 36a7-suel)

‘MOS0 £ UORISS Ul PISSNIS|P IS4y 34. Yoiym
‘uoriepinby) siLy Ulm Buieap ul sasuadxs pue 53502 agl WM Jayyaeboy ‘iojepinbiy
Se jusujuiodde Aw 20UIS ARAREINWND OS|e pue pouad Sy J0) suondesuel)
yiog Buiesp unocoe sjuswhAed pue sidisoed 2 s g xipuaddy 1e psyoeny

junoooe syjuswied pue sydiadey
"g]ep 03 paun3ul sesuadxe pue 53500 uodepinbl) syl Buikeqd
syoadsold puspinp buipiebal sioype o selepdn Buipinold e
{0} popusne 2uoMm Sianiew soueldwod pue Aloymess ||e Bulnsuz e
Hodad ssauboud enuue oy Bupienadn pue Buuedsly e
1apnppul syybBiyGiH
3 Xxipuaddy 1e payoene s poliad 243 Bulnp USYEUSPUN MIOM JO 3INPIYIS
pouRd ayy buunp {s)iozepinbil ay3 Aq uayepapun Jiom

'510}ipa.0 03 spodal ssauboud
snojAzld Ul 1IN0 195 U9Rg aaey Jualuiodde Aw S2UIS UDBHSPUN MOM JO SHEIR]

‘8107 Aerugad ¢£1 paiep Hodsa ssaiboid Aw ugim sio)ipatd pajepdn Apusnbasqns
I 'sloypaso Joy awodno psjedonue ARy sy pue uolepinbl syl yim Bujesp Jo
$1500 paedipnue sy] Jo UoNEIipU UB paplaosd ‘sai|iqel] pue s3asse s,Auedwo] auy
Buipiefis) pey T uonewlojul 241 Jo ARWWNS 2 1no Bumas Juswiulodde Aw jo waly
BuAJou £T0Z Aenigad g7 U0 S10)padd 0] a104m [ jualujuiodde Aw 03 JUSNbasqns

"A]aAlzenwInD pue
poLI3d a1 HuuNp paLndul SasUadxa pue Uayepspun M4om S|IEIap pue uonepinb
L 10 MReAe ue sapwaud uodas syl dn punoss Aty sou e Auedulad
3Ll JO SJieye 2yl jeyl wayuod pue uoilepinbif ayj 4o 1UN022E |eul AW URJBY N0
195 1 /707 Aenigaq g uo Auedwc) ay3 Jo Jojepinbr se juswiuiodde Aw Bumo)io4

uondnpo.uL

uonepinbi| 3y3 Jo MIIAIDAQ T



JUNODE |BUY SI03BRINDIT 8L
uonepINbY| Ul - peRw YN JiBoT-sues

‘oue]sul sigy ul Ajdde Jou pip 1ed paquosaad 33 ‘(Qusas Aue u) suonesijeal a6.ieys
Buneoy Jau ajgeingLasip uspILnsul pue) siepjoy sbieyd Bugeoy ou aiam alsyy sy

{€002
Jequsides g1 Bunep-isod abieyo Buneoy ayy 01 pelgns) sioupan paindasun
J0J 9|gejiear apew S| yym Japjey sbieyd Bupeoy auj o3 anp suojjes|eal jsu
JO JUBWIle U s Hed paquasald auyy 986T 10V ADUSAJOSUT ay) L3Im Soueplodse uf

yed paguosaad 3y

‘uonepinb| syl Jo sasuadxa
pue $3500 au BulAelap U PasIn 34 [[iM Pasieat Spuny 3U3 Se SI0YPaUd paunodasun
pUB [2rUBtajid 01 paJepap aq |ImM DUSPIAIP OU S3|MY ADUSAJOSUT 3U} 0} JUBNs.ng

*510]Ipa.d paJnlasun O] uonnquisip e Aed 01 Spuny JUsDNsU] adam s.aU |
S.103IPaJ1d painNJasun

*sI0jpa.D
[enualaoud 0) uonnguisip e Aed 0] IGefIRAR SPUN) JUBIDIYNSUI Siem 2J3YL

'G//'TF - S01BS SjuBWAeRd Aduepunpay syl e
"PaAI08] USBq BABY SLUIRD SJ03Ipa. [eruasayaad Buimo||o) oyl
S1031P3J3 jeruaiajald
“JSYIPW SiU] UJ 5401IPS.D PaIndas ou ate alsl|
$10}1pald paindas 10j WOIINQ

:MOJG N0 195 S1 SI0JPSID J0J BUICIN0 [eul DY

AlOSIADY

cidd

$10}1Pa.d aY] 10} 2w02JN0 |euUld *C




TIo3TAI0sIAped I} SIoqipan/ /ANy 242y Buipeojumop pue Bumala 1o} 3[qejieAe S
oIym podss jeuy siyy BulAuedwaosne s10u ay3 Ul papnold sie ‘sywi| suwl Juens(ss
Buipniout ‘sjie3op Jayung “aseaal s,401epinbi] Ul 0f 18(go o1 1Bl Byl aAey os|e
Ayl (Ajuo 3 xipuaddy ul Ino 195 SE PoLad AU3 Ul PaUINIU| SSSURdXa 3] 2. JSIU
2DUBUBJD. JO 35BS 104) 'S3INY ADUSAJOSUT 243 J3pUn ‘Hodad SIUY Ul pasopIsip 154y ale
Uoiym ‘sosuadxs Joyio pue uonelaunwas sJoiepinbr syl abuajjeys o3 Jybu e aaey
0S|e pue J0jepinbi] Ay} WOl UoReWUoUl JayKny Isanbal o3 bW e aaey sJoypatd

53611 ss031pald

‘pepiac.d
Alsnoinaad seewsa ayl yim Ul Ul 35am paundul sasuadxs 1ey) WIUod ued I

'3 xipuaddy u| pajje1ap s4e uonepinb)| au3 404 [BI0] SARRINWIND SU} UJIM
19y3960] pouad s Ul paLiniul sasuadxa 3yl 'sio)pad 0] JUss Jodaa ssalbold 1se|

JUnozoe euy siciepinbr gL
uopepnbi ul - payiur YA ABoT-sURL L

AW m poplaoad Uaaqg sey sasuadxa 9sal) U0 UOIBLLIOU] AN ‘umelp ag pinos
S3a) S,J01epINbIT Y)Y YMyM uo Siseq ayy Buluiwlalep 01 Joud SIoNpRLS 0 PaiR|nadR
Alsnolaald uoneLwoul 341 Ui N0 39S sem sasuadxe s.Jolepinbr 8yl JO 23PWINSS Ly

uonepnbij ay3 jo sasuadxz

*a xipuaddy ul N0 195 24e PoLad
Ay} Buunp painul SJUSWRBSINGSIP JO S|IEIRg "palndul sem abeaiul Ayl [wi auy)
12 Buiieasud a3e4 abes|iwu paaocadde JyIWH 243 18 di4 AQ pied ale ‘a1e1sa AouaA|osuUl
aL3 01 B|geINgLIe ADadIp S UJIUM ‘[BARS SSBUISNG 10 SB|21YaA 33eAlld Jo 3sh auyy 03
Buness sasuadxe 10) apew sjuswAed sbeajily Y1ew siy ylim Buiesp ul Jolepinbn
3y} AQ paunoul 51500 [enpe Jo abieypal B 248 SJUIWISINGSIP 5.J01epinbn syl

SUBWASINGSIP ,Si03epinbi
"dyd 01 Apoadip pred 2q |im AJULISPUI 341 JBpUN S31ISA023 34mn) ‘aI0el8y L

“Janew Suipuesino sy
0] anp Juawubisse syl JO aINSCP 34 Arjap 0) 10U SpBW SBeM UCISD3P ¥ "panladal
U23q 2ARY SpuUn) ou 2ep 0] ‘Iaramol ‘lapun JusuwAedas Buppas ale sioiepinbi
9U3 Yolym S93) |BuUOISSajo4d J0) AJULIBPU pajiwl] B papliacid Jodsdip Jauo) a3yt

'$/0)/pa.0 0] pale|nuR Alsnoiaaud S1ewWISe S88) au] Ul papiAcid WNS By} papasixe
10U SBY ‘53500 DWI3 UC paseq Jojepinbrl syl AQ PaJsACDal UOIjBlBUNWRl Byl

' x1puaddy 1e payoeyne
S| 93ep 0] pue polad ayi Yjog Buunp palindul $3500 aWi3 S,udy AW JO umopyesuq v

"HO UsPlm 9
M “3s0p 0] S350 [eul 3y) Yim 13419601 ‘awip Jo souejeq BuIpueISING SYL "S6S TZF
10 51500 AW [210] Jsuiebe jqeiieAR SpUNny S WOL) UMBID US3Q aARY 1WA Buipnpxa
999'GF JO S224 "SISEQ 150D W B UQ PIlend|ed ag pIncys UORRISUNWL s 103epinbim
31 1euyy uopniosad e passed si0jipa 3] 3duUspuodsalicn snomald Ul pasiape sy

uoljesounwsal siojepinbi

sasuadx® pue sjuawasINgsIp ‘uonijesdunwadl siojepinbiy 'g



V/N

v/N

9T0Z ”uUNL O

dHz €4
weybuiwg

192,35 punwipg 071
10014 puz

d77 AOSIARY dud

[eRIW ysauley pue 4015 ULIRW USASIS

Alosiapy

ddd

:JaqUUNU S0URJaJ HNOD

:yBno.g asem sbuipasold
uoiepinbyy YoIUM Ut Lnod

:(shojepinbiy
40 Juawiuiodde Jo 33EQ

:(s)01epINbn Jo ssauppy
:(s)tozepinbry

'S1IV13Ad NOLLYAINOI1

Juno32e |euy si03epinbry syl

uonepinby ut - pspw 3n NBoT-suelL

d39 6t
BUIYSHOIMIRAN

121590

312357 |eLASNPUT 152104 Usply
1S9/ peoy BuiyAL 8Z 3UN

d39 6+4

LUYDPINIEA

Jaisanyy

3)e153 |BIASNpU] 158404 USply
1soM peoy BulyiAl 8z Jun
gHe £9

weybuiug

39945 punulp3 041

100|4 pug
dT11 AloSIADY did

006£+390

6007 UIBW TT

UON

:SS2Jppe S58uisNq Jaulcd

1201440 paudlstBal snolAlLd

120140 palelsibay
TRquinuy Avedwiod
:ucnelodiodul Jo a3eq

:saweu Buipedy Jayi0

:NOLLYWYOQANI ANVdWOD

uonepinby auy pue Auedwo) sy noqe uonewo Aloynjels

Vv xipuaddy



UNE3Ie jeuy Siojepinbiy Ay
uonepinbi| uj - paj M HBoT-suel|

1IN (S ¥IR'S) (s81TL'8tD)
N 1IN
JIN 1IN Slapjoyaleys Aruipio (o 2d)
SNOLLNYIY1SIG
JIN TN
N TN Avd 3300N/ASUBpUNDY - S9aA0jduI} {00'54507)
N TN 1UN0I0Y UROT S K10 {00 b20°22)
TN N DIN "8 3AVd - SWOSND 1 3NUSASYH IWH {pE+68'8)
TN AN 1WA - SWOEN) 13 SNUaAsY WH {£67081'89)
JIN TN SIONPRLT PRUINIESUN {b5592°/2)
SHOLIAIH3 GIUNIISNN
1IN 1IN
TIN N SI0PaL) [ERUBIARL] {trogg'e)
SHOLIO3YD WILNIY34Iud
(8rz6€'21) (s2v18's)
75 TN sebieys yueg
OBEST TN bumsusapy Alcaniess
£1°8be OTET 53807 sbeimg
86T N abejsod % Asauonels
HUST TN 5994 TUEIURO Y
£2995'G 57'999°s ualEIsuNUSY Si0jepinbr] Juiop
TITEFD TN SNy 16 JUSaEIS Jo uoteledaly
0522 0542 puog ynadsg
SNOILYSITYIY 10 150D
8TL6E'TL TIN
(8T TIN 55010 152930 Yueg
[xA:1¢4 TN wiepy Jiey 1920 peg 1VA
18er TN pun)ey S31EY
62 '566'8 TN yueg Je yse) nrpz'g
TN pungy 1A
N s195Q >0og r£pe'z
SNOLLYSTIVIY 1955V
¥ E] 3
810¢/v0/0C 0L 810L/¥0/0L 0L sdleyy jo
L102/20/80 woig RI0Z/Z0/80 Woly PTG (ot

sjuatuied g syd@oay Jo Aewnung ssojepinbiy juof
uopepnbg| ug - payws ¥n Hb6o7-suer]

ALOSIADY

ﬂ—N— u ApARERINWND pue poLiad Yl Y104 10} JUN02dY sjualuied 3 s3diaday ,s103epinbi
d xipuaddy




JUNOJDE [BUY SI0IRPINDI Sy
uonepinbif uj - paKWIN ) 16oT-sUeLL

"oV LUOIDR10.d B3R ‘Y
Atagug ayl se yons uonejsibal Jayjo pue si)jew |ediuie pue jeucissajold
0 UOIJRJBPISUOD Papnpaul yaiym Saunpadoid uo axey Aw pelsjduwiod osje |

'$1500 DUBINSUI SSILIUIL
0] pasi|eal 3Jom AIU) SB SJSSSE JOAO JOA0D SDURINSU U} P3|IBdUED dARY |

‘LM Jjeap
3q 0} pey $anss| Aj9jes pue yijeay J0 |PIUSWIUCIIAUD AUR J1 PRJapISU0D |

J{uoneaisibal yo4 "B ) ssadppe 0] sansst Alojniels

J0 AojenBad oypsds Alsnpul Jaylo sdam 249y} JI paJSpISUcD os|e I
‘padinbal se uonepinb

SUl JO uoIsNpPUOD 3Ul JO DWWH pue ssiuedwol Jo tensiboy Ajpou [eys I 'suoljenbay bulspuney
AJuoy By AQ padinbas se saunpsoosd  uonedyuspl Lusip JnoA
"papnipuod sey uorepinbil sy souo Buipuog ASUSAJOSUL Al [SOURD (BUS | Mo, pue sainpsoaad JusLussasse s Buspune| ASuow Aw pspnpuod I

SIBNE [eI3UdD siagjey [BIoUaD
ua)EHapun aq 0] }iom ainjnd 93Ep 0} UINEHIpUN YoM
DNINNYId ANV NOILLVYISININAY SNINNVId ONY NOLLVILSININQY 1

Aobajen | ejoN

‘S)UBLIdORAIP JO PaUIojUI Jday sur AL Buunsua
pue slzpjoysyels Jaylo pue siolpald pelold 03 243y AjRQURISANS SL ING SICIIPaLD 0] JUSuaq |BDUBUlY 1034p B 9ARY 10U Aew siUl siepeul Adoieinbad pue uoneisiBs)
ueasjaa Yyym BuiAidwos ‘103gep/s40153uip SUF JO JPNPUCD 3U3 01 uopejss Ul padinbal ajaym saipog Aloiniels BuiAynou ‘ssasbold ayy uo Bulodsa Jenbau ‘ssied paiyy
0] juaunulodde auyy Jo suorjeaynou ‘pljea st jusuiuiodde aup Buunsus Buipnpul ‘9yJe1s AQ padinbad S1 JSUOIITIRI4 ADUBAJOSUT UB AQ USEUapUn 3Iom aui jo uopodold v

"PRIBWIISS 99 UBD SIY) 2UUM HIoM Jo A106318D 4oeD 10 93) POIBWIISS U3 JO 2JRWIISI UB UIM 12139603 9|g8] SIY3 Ul IN0 195 218 3IOM

40 911063102 JUSIRYIP BU3 J0) SISBQ 334 YL "MOJR] 1IN0 38S ale 3|gel siy) Bupdwiod U apew suonduwinsse Jo sjielag@  TJusWUBISSe SIU3 JO uoienp ayl InoyBnodLl Japjoy
20140 3yl AQ uSxELSpUN Bq [m pajediue s 31 yiom 32U JO S|IeIep pue S)ep 03 JIP|oY S2140 SU3 AG USHELISpUN 3Iom ay] Jo AIBLULINS PaJIe1ap e N0 $195 Mefeq 3)qel ayl

AIOSIADY

MHI0M JO INPAYDS
cdld
3 Xipuaddy




junodde jeuy siojepinbiy aul
uonepinbi| ul - paYWIN 3 A60T-sueL

*Auedwo) 3u1 03
S90IAISS 10 spoob payddns sey Jo salddns yiym Auedwod 46 Wl ‘uosiad
Aue 10 Auedwiod a2y Jo Joolyo Jsulloy Jo JsDio Aue Buiphpul ‘asmiaylo
Jo 1pesual ) Jsyisym Auedwo)d Jo suuy ‘uosiad Aue suiebe aapy Aew
Auedwoy au1 1243 swiep Aue pensind ‘ajeudoudde i ‘pue pajebisaaul 1

‘uofe|sifa) Ag 3o 19s se Aol JO 42pU0 103003 SU] Ui SI0Lpa.D
ayj ¢} spasoold Byl Jo UORNQUISIP JIB) B 2INSUD O] PUB S]95SE ADURA|OSUI
2U) asleas o s ssaocud AJuaaosul ue Jo sasodind ulew ayy Jo suQ
UINEHSPUN B¢ 0] JioMm aining 9JEp 0] UINEMIpUN NIOM

NOILYSITV3Y 13SSY NOILVSITY3Y 13SSY [4

‘pasodoud saseq 934 Syl U BJOA pUB SSaS58 03 SI0jIpalo Buimosdde
JLeasBl sUl 8|geus 03 ‘pauinbal Se UO[RIUSUINIOR UONS IS0 yim
Jay3eboy ‘sioypau 0] S|yl pale|Nd4D ‘aseD 3yl JO UoRIND B3 Inoybnolyy
USeHapUN 3q ||Im pajedpiue sem Jeul MIom oyl JO 35eaa404 e pa|idwod I

"35E3 3U3 JO ucneinp
a3 INoybnoly} SJUNCIIE yueq S1E]s3 JUSA|CSU] paIslsiujLIpe pue dn 395 |

"papNEU0I "SWISY Palespun Aue Lim [e9p pue pajiduodad st Junodoe
S1 Uo[EpINDI| 31} 30UO P3SO[D 3¢ O} JUNOIDE Myueq uonepinbl| auy Joy abueLe Jm | WUBQ oY} palnsua pue uonisod S$3unolde Uojepinbl aul paJojiuow I
sjuawalinbay juawabeuepy ase) sjuawaainbay Juaweabeuely ase)

Juawlabeuew ased Juapys paple iyl 'Buissalbord sem ase0 au3 ainsus
0} pue 0] papushe alom sapjew AloJniels |[e adnsua 03 Apoq [euoissa)old

‘'sjuswiadinbad Aloiniels syl yum Adojeinbal sisuopioeld Adusajosul 24l AQ padinbas se palepdn sem
Aldwod jjeys pue sbelols ojul paoe|d ag 03 sejy uonepinby au3 104 abuele jeys [ ABajRhs 95e0 SU) pue ISED 3Ul 4O 1PNPUOD 3yl pamanal Alenbal sasy I
sjuawalinbay Aloje|nbay sjuswalinbay Alojeinbay
A
ﬁ—aﬁm_—>m MI0M JO IINpaYIs ¥

3 xipuaddy




JUNODJE |BUY SIOIRPINDIT 3L
uonepINbY Ul - pANWIN NN 3160T-sue.)

‘sojuedwon) Jo Jensibay e pa|y uaag aaey suodal
859y3 jo ssidoD twolelayy Buisie salenb Aue psbeuew pue sjeAUl
le|nbad e siapioyexels snouea o3 spodss Alojniels Aw papiaodd aney |

ua)elepun aq 03 }10Mm 34ning ajkep 0] UMedpun Hiopn
ONILLY0d3d ANV JONVITdHWOD AHOLNLYLS ONILYOdIY ANY IINVITdWOD AHOLNLYLS €

“uawiuiodde
AWl 30UIS psaedal usaq sey /g7 Buneiol 15eleul yueq §50.5

159.493u] yueq

"UWH
Ag pred pue pepjwgns sem £Z'81Z3F J0j WIRP JoljR4 19ap Peq 1vA ¥

wie|2 Jola. 3qap peq LA

*JUNc32e uoRepInbi| AU} OJUl PSAIIR] SBM TZ"8EHTF JO punjas sajes v
punjai sajey

*JUNC20E uonepinby SU) OJUl PAAIISL SBM 67°S66'8F 4O [€10] ¥
jueq je ysep

“JUNC308 uonepinbif 3y} OJUl PAAIS0R] SBM ZSF JO pUNJaI IVA V
punjai LyYA

*JO-USNILIM SBM 7/°566'TF JO 9dueleq ay3 pue

Pa309]|00 USRS sey 80°169°7F 32Ul Hodas 03 pases|d we T "sigep 4oeq Jo
Padsal ul anp 08'989'pF Aewixcidde pamoys Siiegy 10 JUSWSIR)S Ayl

s19ep Yoog

AlOSIADY

HIOM JO 3NPIYIS ¥
n—N_u 3 xipuaddy




U308 |BUY Slojepinbr 3y
uoiepinbi| ul - paywn ¥n A6oT-sues L

"‘ADIALSS AJUBAIOSUT |U 1o/pue
s19a 93 sbuipuy Aw paypodal T suopebiseaul Aw Jo uoisnpuod Buimoljo

Py uoneoylenbsiq 51030341 Auedwo)
SUI YIm souepaodoe ul STEQ €1 uanisd Aloiniels sy Buuedsid up 1sisse
0] JJ1euUonsanb e a19|dwos 03 ADUSA|0SUl BY] JO SIBSA 224U] uiylim 32140
Buipjoy ssouyl pue jua.und yjoq Aueduwiod ay3 Jo si0padIp B pajsonbad T

*31e359 AJUSA|OSU

3] JO JYBUDQ B3 JoJ SSIjESI 0] S|geliear 3q Aeul Jey) s1asse sy} Ainuspl
01 B|qe|leAE UOMEWIOUl JOUI0 PUB SPJOJS! PUB SYODG 3Ul pamairad [
USNeHIpUn 3¢ 03 HI0M aunng 91EP 0) UIYBHIPUN NIOM
SNOILVYOILIS3ANI SNOILYOI1S3IAN] 14

'SJOYPaID pue s1apjoyayels Jo) suodad Jeul Buledaad pspnjul
SIY ‘0140 WOJ) ISEIIRI JIBY) UIRIGO 0) Siap|0y aJ140 3U) J0) pue 3sap
e 0} 350 oy} Bullg a1 Japdo Ul sjuswalinbal Alojnlels auy Laim 3jesp I

‘palepdn usaq AR JUBWI0IUS
-one 1oy saep Buibels pue sawsyds uoisuad Aue Jo a3uLIsiXe AUyl JoO
pue uoigepinby Bulsiue Aueduiod aul Jo JoleinBal uoisuad ay3 payiiou |

'19AS] 1024400 33 03 puUoq e BuuiRqo Aqg abueys
e 03 102[gNs J0U 2Jam 1Y) S)asse Jo anjea al papslold pue pelenaled |

*SWIBP LGNS 0} $321J0U PUR SI0UPSID JO Bunsswl [euloy ay) BulusAuod
pspapul yoiym sness Ag padinbal se sjuswastuaape |e63) |je paoed |

'PRIRINI|ED DUoMm S99
5,J9pj0Y DO Bl UDIYM U0 SiSeq auyy Joj |eacdde Jojpats pauielqo |

AIOSInDY

HIOM JO 3NPAYIS
ol
D xipuaddy




0T

uncooe |euy S.03epinbiy ayy
uonepinbi| Ul - pajwI 3 J1607-suel)

*poliad B3 Ul UsYeLspun uaaq sey dlom [eba| oy
U3){eHBpUN 3 0] JHOM inng 93ep 03 UDYeHapuUn YoM
NOILLYSILIT ANV Tv931 NOLLYSILIT NV Tv931 9

‘20O SUSWARH Aduepunpay U 03 swiep Bupiew 1oy uoiReuswnop
JIByl Jo uops|dwod yym sjeudosdde asaym sasAoidws pajsisse |

tsaslojduuy

"uonepInbI| 343 JO 24NSop 2yl 0} Joud siueleapP XE] PAUIRIgo
pue uimal xey uonelodicd B BURIWANS JYWH 03 USTIm OSfe aAey |

“Wiep JBY) YsIqeIsa o) JHWH 03 210 |

"PORILIQNS UBUM SWIRP pUB SULI0y 3Gap Jo jooud
JO S|IE1Rp PRpIodRl pue Aueduwio]) BU3 JO SI0JIPRID UM PRIEDILNUWIWOD T

1$103IPa.1D paindasun
UHeYIPUN 3 0] oM aanIng 2]ep 03 U EBHSpUN HIoM
SHOLIQIYWD SHOLIQAUD S

"AoUaby awD |eucnen io 2181s 40 Alejadoes
341 01 uoheoyiou padinbad sispew Aue Jayleym pau3pISUod os|e |

*9)E3S3 U} 03 IY2UI(] JO UISQ IARY pjnom AU
J1 aJojdxe o3 Jop|oy 520 U] Joj Anbua 10 Saul| JO $3asSe JayLng AJRuap!
WHIW ey} siepjoyeNels |le AQ papiaoid UOReULIO] (|8 paJapIsuod |

*J0BP
e se Buoe wo.s payenbsip Bulag s|enpialpul ul 3NSed pINod pue Jayun)
psieBisaaul 5¢ pINoys Jey) 1PNpuod BuIAuspl Ul SIgQ Isisse 0] pasn
30 UED INQ [PIUIPYUOD SI SIGA 01 PaPIACIE UOPRBULICIU| 343 ‘310U 3seald

A1O8IADY

)HOM JO | NpaYIs ¥
cid
3 xipuaddy




1T
JUN0J2. |BUly SJ03EpINDIT 3y L
uonepIinbi ul - papwn 30 31607-sul ]

oL 1L-0g yoddng w [BUCISS3j0id JCiUn
PAIIMIUISEM IS B Dell B I8 BU1|eAsXd .
1B QYHWH BY31e pasieyas) afeapy LTt |BLUDISS2)0.d IS0
04£-082 siopalg f sizfewe Y
|B1G] puel o 0S+-0L€ lauped { Jaye) uawipicdd y
FaNjeA IO Aew 15T apein
w—.QN__._Qd. 4¢ 03 8107 h._m_.:a-mw 80 WO d 53)el wnomn._mnu d¥ 4
pouad sy 10} sjuslasingsi(]
48144 TR Sy 06'¢ GG 00 SINCH |E10 )
00'0EZ 00905 02E 0ze sbuipay /bunoday Aciniels
000t 0905 LA 4 ace aouetidwoD Aojmels
go'ocy 0006 0o 0go dIM PUE a3 4
00’67 G 8y G0 L0 [Jaua 9 - Buhgunoaly asen
00°0€EZ Qov8L 0go 080 MIIATY DUB J0JJUOD 8SED
00°S8L 0eevl 060 06D Bugunoooy aseD
88'62e STV 50T oLl 510 0T Buuueld pire uoneiIstuiu py

ey Auy sbesany 3 FpuOssIoL] R Slopang / seleusy
OO0 L [ 5amE 1 peuguoddy

8107 1udy 07 01 810Z Alenuga4 g0 pouad ayj Joj pabieyd aui )
{uonepinbi up} panwiy 3 otbo-sues)

AlOSIADY
h—N— u APRARRINWND pUR POLIDd AU} Ul PALINDU SasuUadxa Jo Juswalels

3 xi1puaddy




4!
JUNG22€ |euy S101EpINbI Ay
uonepinby u; - papr] N d16o7-sued L

PR PO T 250 20 R UL LT WU ol
W FAH T PETE B IR

anﬁ-, _nﬁhm«“ﬁew oii 08 B NI T O T
%‘m_ uammﬂm 0re 58 I e o]
[ g rd aovens| DI 05T SO0 f SabRiay
} fuoBayen G5? 04 SEELIES ¢ SRl s ady]
JHYEA atn7 iEA R
BL02 udy 5z 01 £107 Amnigad 8y . &1 10 FUEYD) ]

$o1ed 3y; J0) SJUSLLIBSINGS ()

TE 10t &7 B 1K 280 [ SOOH [E0L
[FHC €0 TuE =Py WA Aupeg

[ 1 i3 BT oo shmasy Aupeday Aignag

orE 3 WO |ErauEg - sauEdwen Ailam =g

451 @ g FTC 1A ) 108y 1504
o e 56 ) 051 IR > 5o
ST al o] SR TSR] - ]
34 ®'3 0'g oo sEunbeE waa0

o} i ey Aoty

e 1 "9 w | CgEgEan
o0 WG SOEPar - Suckbag

feerd &0 080 CED Wsguodde-ad - gAMYL

oz ®z ied]
oo e buges) i
389 ®T frad o3} s=aloyduy

oLk o &g SKIERI) (RIS
[=:5:1 [ g ol Jolp)
Liad o 80 oz e HOEEODIE]

E0 &e Aol fOURSEFVHNE=H

ooE L 3 i UOg TR 125y

X3 w9 [:¥4 oo oro ] ] ]Sy
oTi ol v dlia Uz =3y

05 @& %0 IS

1434 05'Ce uenEASLILEY EIMED

183 &1 aze v EEiRg - fupinossy 2520

v T4 @4 gl a0 RN FUE |QRUDA5ED

e - - ] Bapuncoxy 25D

FOTY JH ALY T . ORI T I R F e T T R TR T T
pegmoL R ] A LAy I

§£Z 1605 0Z O LT ATEUGR B0 FOtied oy 40 BoTIm0 S|
{uopzpinby u)} pa3eu1] Hin 21BoY-suel]

ddid
AJOSIADY
gzu >_0>_um_=E=U pue pousd ayj ul paiinoul sasuadxs JO jJusuwialels

3 Xipuaddy




£l

JUN00E [euly SJa3epinbi 2yl
uonepinby u) - payuw 30 31607-suel)

66T 8T 650°L N
£E - safieyn yueg
T4 - Buisiuaapy Aloiniels
8¥¢ 12T s1507 abeuo)s
67 - abeisoqd ¥ Mauoijels
061 - 5384 SIURIUNOIDY
000'o - SleYY JO 1UBLLBIRIS Jo uoneadald
- O - S1UBLLBSINGSIP SJ3P|0OH B2IHD
G65'TE iL6 {53500 8w |) UCIIRIBUNWAJ SJBP|0H 33IY0
3 3 sasuax]
8107 WY OF 810V 1 OF
03 poiled sAQEm ) @ potad
810z |udv 0t
pepua polad 913 104 sosuadxe jo JuowREels
E.MmE:r_ ul - peyiwn ¥ u_mc._-m:m._k

AOSIADY
ﬁ—N— u A]PARRINWND pug poLdd 3y} Ul PALINJUI SASUIAX3 JO JUdUWIDLIS

3 xipuaddy




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@A™ Sukhdeep Somal (=] Where to send

TPy C D Advisory LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
| address, however for expediency we advise you to

return it to the address below:
[ ™ 2nd Floor
n The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

| 170 Edmund Street Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
| DX 33050 Cardiff.
J Post town

Birmingham

County/Region

™= [sfsi [2[n[B[ |

Country

|DX

Telephone

0121 710 1680
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[1 You have signed the form.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has beer provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




